NAMUR & Inline
Air Switching
Valves
Solenoid Valve Technical Brochure
Max-Air Technology Inc. | Rotary Actuators & Valve Automation Solutions
Max-Air Technology, Inc.  •  114 Resource Drive •  Wentzville, MO 63385  •   United States of America
Tel 636.272.4934 • Toll Free 888.842.9998 •  Fax 636.272.4937  •  maxairtech.com  •  info@maxairtech.com
The Best Way to Automate Your Process.    |    SV / NV / SSV / S3 Series    |   NAMUR & Inline    |   Solenoid Valves

Table of Contents
Pg - Description
02 - Part Number Builder
05 - Table of Contents
06 - Features & Benefits
08 - Coil Data
10 - SV Series Technical Data
14 - NV Series Technical Data
28 - SSV Series Technical Data
32 - S3 Series Technical Data
36 - Wiring Diagrams
38 - Standards, Certifications & Approvals
3-YEAR LIMITED WARRANTY
Max-Air Technology Inc. | The Best Way to Automate Your Process
Max-Air Technology provides the following warranty regarding its products. THE WARRANTY STATED HEREIN IS EXPRESSLY IN LIEU OF ALL OTHER